



\$~32

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2994/2023 & CM APPL. 11712/2023**

**M/S NBCC (INDIA) LTD**

**.....Petitioner**

Through: **Mr. Anish Chawla and Mr. Pranav  
Gambhir, Advocates.**

**versus**

**SHRI DHANRAJ**

**.....Respondent**

Through: **Mr. Vinod Zutshi, Advocate.**

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU**

**ORDER**

**31.07.2024**

**%**

1. List on 14.01.2025.
2. Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing.

**TARA VITASTA GANJU, J**

**JULY 31, 2024/pa**

*Click here to check corrigendum, if any*